
Place School Front Back Total

1st Bexley * 313

Trevor Binau, 11 38 39 77

Will Hoyer, 12 40 39 79

Zander Kauffman, 12 35 42 77

Micah Rubinstein, 10 38 42 80

Tyler Roberts, 10 41 51 92

2nd Jonathan Alder * 330

Hayden Mitchell, 10 40 42 82

Mychal McKelvey, 10 42 45 87

Giuseppe Petrella, 12 37 42 79

Tyler Hilbert, 10 40 46 86

Zach Otto, 12 40 43 83

3rd Heath * 368

Austin Sweitzer, 12 45 46 91

Colin Armentrout, 12 44 47 91

Matt Cox, 10 47 45 92

Caleb Snow, 12 DNS

Blake Earick, 11 45 49 94

4th Johnstown-Monroe 375

Justin Walters, 12 45 49 94

Brady Fleming, 12 47 48 95

Austin Decot, 10 41 51 92

Kevyn Neil, 9 46 51 97

Conner Leatherwood, 11 46 48 94

5th Northridge 377

Ross Teeter, 9 48 45 93

Jarrod Teeter, 11 41 49 90

Alex Hook, 10 41 49 90

Alex Rosshirt, 11 50 55 105

Gavin Young, 9 53 51 104

2017 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division II - Sectional Tournament

Players Club at Foxfire Golf Course - September 26, 2017

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the District Tournament.

TEAM RESULTS
* indicates District Tournament Qualifier
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6th Utica 389

Max Lepley, 12 44 44 88

Dylan Ostrander, 12 50 57 107

Brett Bousquet, 11 48 45 93

Dante' Weisand, 12 58 57 115

David Haines, 12 54 47 101

7th London 391

Joseph Johnson, 12 45 57 102

Andy Fullmer, 11 48 51 99

Drew Herman, 10 51 47 98

Cade Smith 09 46 46 92

Grant Carpenter, 10 69 55 124

8th Madison-Plains 395

Ian Bowshier, 10 50 48 98

Adyn Gammell, 9 55 46 101

Clay Grear, 11 48 59 107

Gabe Garrison, 9 43 48 91

Joseph Siler, 11 51 54 105

9th West Jefferson 399

Matt McClish, 11 55 48 103

Joe Thompson, 11 45 49 94

Ethan Hoenie, 11 49 54 103

Scott Hunter, 11 54 47 101

Kyle Howard, 10 51 50 101

10th Liberty Union 425

Austin Young, 12 46 42 88

Nick Congrove, 10 41 48 89

Kurtis Paxton, 9 62 68 130

Brock Newman, 9 59 59 118

Ethan Kaper, 10 66 76 142
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11th Amanda-Clearcreek 443

Jordan Crist, 12 47 53 100

Blaine Holbrook, 11 65 65 130

Forrest Doersam, 10 51 50 101

Matthew Whitehead, 11 58 54 112

Lance Marshall, 11 77 67 144



Place Name School* Front Back Total

1 Zander Kauffman, 12 Bexley* 35 42 77

Trevor Binau, 11 Bexley* 38 39 77

3 Will Hoyer, 12 Bexley* 40 39 79

Giuseppe Petrella, 12 Jonathan Alder* 37 42 79

5 Micah Rubinstein, 10 Bexley* 38 42 80

6 Hayden Mitchell, 10 Jonathan Alder* 40 42 82

7 Zach Otto, 12 Jonathan Alder* 40 43 83

8 Tyler Hilbert, 10 Jonathan Alder* 40 46 86

9 Mychal McKelvey, 10 Jonathan Alder* 42 45 87

10 Austin Young, 12 Liberty Union* 46 42 88

Max Lepley, 12 Utica* 44 44 88

12 Nick Congrove, 10 Liberty Union* 41 48 89

13 Alex Hook, 10 Northridge 41 49 90

Jarrod Teeter, 11 Northridge 41 49 90

15 Colin Armentrout, 12 Heath* 44 47 91

Gabe Garrison, 9 Madison-Plains 43 48 91

Austin Sweitzer, 12 Heath* 45 46 91

18 Matt Cox, 10 Heath* 47 45 92

Austin Decot, 10 Johnstown-Monroe 41 51 92

Cade Smith, 9 London 46 46 92

Tyler Roberts, 10 Bexley* 41 51 92

22 Ross Teeter, 9 Northridge 48 45 93

Brett Bousquet, 11 Utica 48 45 93

24 Joe Thompson, 11 West Jefferson 45 49 94

Blake Earick, 11 Heath* 45 49 94

Conner Leatherwood, 11 Johnstown-Monroe 46 48 94

Justin Walters, 12 Johnstown-Monroe 45 49 94

28 Brady Fleming, 12 Johnstown-Monroe 47 48 95

29 Kevyn Neil, 9 Johnstown-Monroe 46 51 97

30 Drew Herman, 10 London 51 47 98

Ian Bowshier, 10 Madison-Plains 50 48 98

32 Andy Fullmer, 11 London 48 51 99

33 Jordan Crist, 12 Amanda-Clearcreek 47 53 100

34 David Haines, 12 Utica 54 47 101

Kyle Howard, 10 West Jefferson 51 50 101

Forrest Doersam, 10 Amanda-Clearcreek 51 50 101

Adyn Gammell, 9 Madison-Plains 55 46 101

Scott Hunter, 11 West Jefferson 54 47 101

2017 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division II -  Sectional Tournament

Players Club at Foxfire Golf Course - September 26, 2017

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a qualifying team advance to 

the District Tournament.

RESULTS ALL GOLFERS
* indicates District Tournament Qualifier
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39 Joseph Johnson, 12 London 45 57 102

40 Ethan Hoenie, 11 West Jefferson 49 54 103

Matt McClish, 11 West Jefferson 55 48 103

42 Gavin Young, 9 Northridge 53 51 104

43 Alex Rosshirt, 11 Northridge 50 55 105

Joseph Siler, 11 Madison-Plains 51 54 105

45 Dylan Ostrander, 12 Utica 50 57 107

Clay Grear, 11 Madison-Plains 48 59 107

47 Matthew Whitehead, 11 Amanda-Clearcreek 58 54 112

48 Dante' Weisand, 12 Utica 58 57 115

49 Brock Newman, 9 Liberty Union 59 59 118

50 Grant Carpenter, 10 London 69 55 124

51 Blaine Holbrook, 11 Amanda-Clearcreek 65 65 130

Kurtis Paxton, 9 Liberty Union 62 68 130

53 Ethan Kaper, 10 Liberty Union 66 76 142
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